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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Cat Federación SubCat. Tiempo Por cat.

1 301 AGUDO MÁRQUEZ Martín TODOVERTICAL V+ U16-M - M MADRID 17:34.6 1° U16-M
2 302 IGLESIAS DELGADO Iago C.B. MONTAÑERAS ADEBÁN U16-M - M ARAGÓN 18:38.1 2° U16-M
3 304 BALAGUER NOGUERA Joan UNIÓ EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA BAGÀ U16-M - M CATALUÑA 18:49.6 3° U16-M
4 311 RIVAYA FIGAREDO Jorge SELECCION FEMPA U16-M - M ASTURIAS 19:03.3 4° U16-M
5 312 FERNÁNDEZ DARLAS HEREDIA Juan SALTABALATES U16-M - M ANDALUCÍA 19:14.9 5° U16-M
6 305 DOMINGUEZ CRAIG Daniel BOMBEROS ZGZ U16-M - M ARAGÓN 19:45.8 6° U16-M
7 7 DE ASPRER TENA Juan STADIUM CASABLANCA U16-M - M ARAGÓN U23 20:50.0 7° U16-M
8 306 VELAZQUEZ MOYA Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE U16-M - M MADRID 20:52.1 8° U16-M
9 307 MUÑIZ VALENCIA Bruno INDEPENDIENTE U16-M - M MADRID 21:12.9 9° U16-M

10 308 DEI CAS Marco INDEPENDIENTE U16-M - M MADRID 21:32.0 10° U16-M
11 401 CASELLES MARTINEZ Jan CEPS U14-M - M CATALUÑA 21:35.7 1° U14-M
12 309 TORRE Paolo INDEPENDIENTE U16-M - M MADRID 21:45.6 11° U16-M
13 303 BAJO GONZALEZ Daniel TODOVERTICAL V+ U16-M - M MADRID 21:58.7 12° U16-M
14 351 HIDALGO UTRILLA Jimena TODOVERTICAL V+ U16-F - F MADRID 22:49.9 1° U16-F
15 403 TORRE ESPERANDIEU Theo INDEPENDIENTE U14-M - M MADRID 22:56.9 2° U14-M
16 310 MAS LABARTA Lluc MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ U16-M - M CATALUÑA 23:08.6 13° U16-M
17 402 SOLAR COALLA Gonzalo SELECCION FEMPA U14-M - M ASTURIAS 23:09.5 3° U14-M
18 404 LOPEZ TOMILLO Kai TTIPI U14-M - M NAVARRA 23:11.6 4° U14-M
19 355 MUNTADA GIMENO Núria CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA CASTELLAR DEL VALLÈS U16-F - F CATALUÑA 23:29.1 2° U16-F
20 424 PUIG RIERA Violeta A.E MOUNTAIN RUNNERS BERGUEDÀ U14-F - F CATALUÑA 23:29.8 1° U14-F
21 354 CASCÓN LÓPEZ Ariadna LA PEDRIZA DE MANZANARES U16-F - F MADRID 24:13.1 3° U16-F
22 421 VÁZQUEZ FERNÁNDEZ-CAMPOAMOR Claudia OXIGENO U14-F - F ASTURIAS 24:37.4 2° U14-F
23 352 RUBIO LARRAÑAGA Ane ARALAR MENDI U16-F - F NAVARRA 25:07.5 4° U16-F
24 353 AZANZA BERGERA Nagore UDABERRI U16-F - F NAVARRA 25:47.5 5° U16-F
25 423 BAQUÉ GÓMEZ Maria CERDANYA PIRINEUS U14-F - F CATALUÑA 27:34.3 3° U14-F
26 215 VALENZUELA PUCHE Francisco ATLETISMO Y MONTAÑA ATARFE U18-M - M ANDALUCÍA 27:55.4 1° U18-M
27 216 BAQUÉ GÓMEZ Pau CLUB ESP. CERDANYA PIRINEUS U18-M - M CATALUÑA 27:58.8 2° U18-M
28 422 MAS LABARTA Edna MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ U14-F - F CATALUÑA 29:51.0 4° U14-F
29 219 GIL PEREZ GONZALEZ Mario TODOVERTICAL V+ U18-M - M MADRID 30:03.4 3° U18-M
30 217 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ Juan SABIKA U18-M - M ANDALUCÍA 30:19.7 4° U18-M
31 226 INFANTE MUÑOZ Jaime SABIKA U18-M - M ANDALUCÍA 30:30.6 5° U18-M
32 6 ALIS SANCHEZ Jordi FEEC SEN-M - M CATALUÑA 30:35.7 1° SEN-M
33 218 SOLA SOLA Eduardo C.M. IBONCIECHO U18-M - M ARAGÓN 30:58.2 6° U18-M
34 2 IZQUIERDO ALONSO Daniel PEÑA GUARA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 31:00.5 2° SEN-M
35 224 MAYOR SAMPER Alberto INDEPENDIENTE U18-M - M MADRID 31:30.8 7° U18-M
36 223 MERODIO PRADILLO Lucas C.M. IBONCIECHO U18-M - M ARAGÓN 31:36.2 8° U18-M
37 221 SÁNCHEZ TUBAU Lluc ASS. ESP. MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ U18-M - M CATALUÑA 31:43.2 9° U18-M
38 18 BALLUS CASAS Albert G.E.M PERTOT & INVERSE SEN-M - M CATALUÑA 31:45.4 3° SEN-M
39 231 PUIG RIER Roc UNIÓ EXCTA. VIC U18-M - M CATALUÑA 31:55.2 10° U18-M
40 225 CARA CASADO Pablo ATLETISMO Y MONTAÑA ATARFE U18-M - M ANDALUCÍA 32:04.4 11° U18-M
41 17 DIAZ ORTEGA Diego CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE SEN-M - M CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 32:13.7 4° SEN-M
42 207 LASALLE GRATACOS Gabriela INDEPENDIENTE U20-F - F CATALUÑA 32:14.0 1° U20-F
43 220 ROCA FERRER Èric UNIÓ EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA DE GRÀCIA U18-M - M CATALUÑA 32:19.6 12° U18-M
44 204 GARRETA FARRÚS Aina FEEC U20-F - F CATALUÑA 32:21.5 2° U20-F
45 35 MOLINA AUGUSTÍN Nicolás CERRO DEL CABALLO SEN-M - M ANDALUCÍA 32:38.8 5° SEN-M
46 222 HERNANI GARCIA Ibai CLUB DEPORTIVO GORLUN U18-M - M PAÍS VASCO 32:40.2 13° U18-M
47 227 MAS LABARTA Nil ASS. ESP. GRUP EXCTA. BELL MATÍ U18-M - M CATALUÑA 32:52.9 14° U18-M
48 4 CABALLERO ORTEGA Miguel CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M40 33:04.6 6° SEN-M
49 151 CASARES HERVÍAS Gonzalo SUPERAN2 U20-M - M ANDALUCÍA 33:23.0 1° U20-M
50 52 DUARRI GUILÀ Adrià ACE BOMBERS BARCELONA SEN-M - M CATALUÑA 33:31.8 7° SEN-M
51 1 UGARTE ERIZ Aitor RAOS TRAIL SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO 33:32.5 8° SEN-M
52 201 BOGONEZ MARTIN Emma TODOVERTICAL V+ U20-F - F MADRID 33:50.8 3° U20-F
53 228 DELGADO DE FÉLIX Dario LA PEDRIZA DE MANZANARES U18-M - M MADRID 33:54.4 15° U18-M
54 31 PRADES CASTILLO Mario A.D. MAESTRAZGO SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 34:04.7 9° SEN-M
55 167 ESCOFET LLAUDET Jan FAM - ANDORRA U18-M - M ANDORRA 34:15.6 16° U18-M
56 165 LLUCH CANO Joan FAM - ANDORRA U18-M - M ANDORRA 34:17.9 17° U18-M
57 24 THEVIN Loic CANDANCHU SKI ALP SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO M40 34:19.0 10° SEN-M
58 202 ROCIAS SACREST Erola FEEC U20-F - F CATALUÑA 34:23.5 4° U20-F
59 153 COSTA YLLA Marti FEEC U20-M - M CATALUÑA 34:31.4 2° U20-M
60 5 PEINADO GARCÍA Manuel BÓREA SEN-M - M ANDALUCÍA 34:50.3 11° SEN-M
61 16 ARANBURU ZABALO Jon Ander GOIERRI GARAIA TALDEA SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO 35:06.5 12° SEN-M
62 30 CABRERA MONTAÑÀ Guillém ASS.ESP. MOUNTAINRUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ SEN-M - M CATALUÑA M40 35:12.6 13° SEN-M
63 14 RAZKIN TXURRUKA Jon GAIKAR-ZORTZIETAKOAK SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO U23 35:25.7 14° SEN-M
64 26 BURGOS GOMEZ Noel C.M. GUARDIA CIVIL SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 35:30.7 15° SEN-M
65 230 SOLOGAISTOA ZUBIA Unax ALOÑA MENDI U18-M - M PAÍS VASCO 35:39.3 18° U18-M
66 39 PEREIRA OBAYA Dimas INDEPENDIENTE SEN-M - M ASTURIAS 35:48.2 16° SEN-M
67 152 PUJOL PARRAMON Julià FEEC U20-M - M CATALUÑA 36:03.4 3° U20-M
68 234 ARRUEGO CUBERO Leo PANTICOSA ESQUÍ CLUB U18-M - M ARAGÓN 36:18.8 19° U18-M
69 156 FUENTES PEREZ Luca FDMESCYL U20-M - M CASTILLA Y LEÓN 36:21.4 4° U20-M
70 49 BARRERA FERNANDEZ Oriol FDMESCYL SEN-M - M CASTILLA Y LEÓN M50 36:22.7 17° SEN-M
71 33 MARUGÁN MATEY Ángel NECUTIA TEAM SEN-M - M LA RIOJA 36:28.7 18° SEN-M
72 32 ALONSO CORCOSTEGI Asier RAOS TRAIL SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO 36:36.3 19° SEN-M
73 229 SANCHEZ RAMON Martin C.M. EXEA U18-M - M ARAGÓN 36:38.9 20° U18-M
74 12 PUYUELO BRETOS Daniel PEÑA GUARA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 36:40.6 20° SEN-M
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75 3 BAÑOS TOR Enric FEEC SEN-M - M CATALUÑA U23 36:40.9 21° SEN-M
76 11 MIRON ENCINAR Alberto CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M40 36:56.6 22° SEN-M
77 252 RAMÍREZ TIÓ María UNIÓ EXCTA. VIC U18-F - F CATALUÑA 37:06.1 1° U18-F
78 43 CABAL GARCÍA Ignacio EQUIPO MILITAR DE ESQUI Y MONTAÑA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M45 37:21.4 23° SEN-M
79 162 CORTES GONZALEZ Jordi INDEPENDIENTE U20-M - M CATALUÑA 37:23.7 5° U20-M
80 154 FIGUEREDO FERNÁNDEZ Bruno TODOVERTICAL V+ U20-M - M MADRID 37:26.0 6° U20-M
81 40 TOUS ESPELOSIN Xabier NOAIN SEN-M - M NAVARRA 37:32.7 24° SEN-M
82 10 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS David OXIGENO SEN-M - M ASTURIAS M45 37:37.3 25° SEN-M
83 253 ROCA PAUTAS Aina A.E.MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDA U18-F - F CATALUÑA 37:40.3 2° U18-F
84 166 ISAL GARCIA Adriá FAM - ANDORRA U20-M - M ANDORRA 37:49.2 7° U20-M
85 9 LAMPEREZ ABAD Francisco Javier PEÑA GUARA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 37:53.8 26° SEN-M
86 41 ARTETA BAÑOS Aritz BOMBEROS NAVARRA SEN-M - M NAVARRA 37:54.4 27° SEN-M
87 34 LOPEZ PANDO Jose Maria GM REINOASTUR SEN-M - M ASTURIAS M50 37:59.0 28° SEN-M
88 251 ROVIRA ROCA Mariona ASS. ESP. MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ U18-F - F CATALUÑA 38:02.5 3° U18-F
89 55 PRIMICIA VELASCO Ibai TXANTREA TRAIL SEN-M - M NAVARRA 38:03.5 29° SEN-M
90 158 FERNANDEZ FIDALGO Pedro SELECCION FEMPA U20-M - M ASTURIAS 38:05.1 8° U20-M
91 233 SAN MARTIN GARCIA Iker SELECCION FEMPA U18-M - M ASTURIAS 38:05.9 21° U18-M
92 25 FERNANDEZ GRANADO Jose Manuel EQUIPO MILITAR DE ESQUI Y MONTAÑA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M40 38:14.4 30° SEN-M
93 21 RUEDA REGUERA David FDMESCYL SEN-M - M CASTILLA Y LEÓN M45 38:16.0 31° SEN-M
94 66 ROY LATRAS Carlos Nestor C.M. EXEA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 38:25.5 32° SEN-M
95 23 CATALÁN CORELLA Jorge GAMTE SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M45 38:29.3 33° SEN-M
96 155 BARRIO ESCUDERO Markel TXURREGI U20-M - M NAVARRA 38:38.1 9° U20-M
97 92 LOPEZ LOPEZ Raúl CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M45 38:45.1 34° SEN-M
98 203 SAHAGÚN GARCÍA Mara Yolanda C.B. MONTAÑERAS ADEBÁN U20-F - F ARAGÓN 38:47.1 5° U20-F
99 37 FENOLL FERNÁNDEZ Hugo TODOVERTICAL V+ SEN-M - M MADRID U23 38:59.3 35° SEN-M

100 38 DEL AMO ESTEBAN Diego 2KV VILLANÚA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 39:04.3 36° SEN-M
101 22 MORENO LIZARRAGA Oier TXANTREA TRAIL SEN-M - M NAVARRA U23 39:08.1 37° SEN-M
102 160 VELÁZQUEZ MOYA Iñigo RSEA PEÑALARA U20-M - M MADRID 39:08.8 10° U20-M
103 67 LORENZO CORTIJO Marco EA TRAIL SEN-M - M CASTILLA-LA MANCHA U23 39:15.5 38° SEN-M
104 206 DE ASPRER TENA Isabel STADIUM CASABLANCA U20-F - F ARAGÓN 39:32.2 6° U20-F
105 56 NAVARRO ARANZADI Mikel BESAIDE SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO M50 39:40.0 39° SEN-M
106 19 LUNA SANCHEZ David EQUIPO MILITAR DE ESQUI Y MONTAÑA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 39:52.6 40° SEN-M
107 42 PALACIO SANZ Jorge RSEA PEÑALARA SEN-M - M MADRID M60 39:58.6 41° SEN-M
108 53 REIXACH REYES Sergi CLUB CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM SEN-M - M CATALUÑA M50 40:06.8 42° SEN-M
109 255 LORENZANA MARTINEZ Abril FDMESCYL U18-F - F CASTILLA Y LEÓN 40:09.8 4° U18-F
110 13 PEREZ ARCHILLA Teo FDMESCYL SEN-M - M CASTILLA Y LEÓN U23 40:12.7 43° SEN-M
111 235 KORTA Kimetz ALOÑA MENDI U18-M - M PAÍS VASCO 40:13.2 22° U18-M
112 27 DIEZ SANCHEZ Oscar CLUB ATLETICO SOBRARBE SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M55 40:25.3 44° SEN-M
113 205 OBAYA SANCHEZ Noa SELECCION FEMPA U20-F - F ASTURIAS 40:25.8 7° U20-F
114 45 ETXEBERRIA AZKONA Aitor HIRU HERRI SEN-M - M NAVARRA 40:34.7 45° SEN-M
115 20 LORENZANA VEGA Eduardo FDMESCYL SEN-M - M CASTILLA Y LEÓN M50 40:43.2 46° SEN-M
116 84 BIAU Stéphane INDEPENDIENTE SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO M40 40:47.4 47° SEN-M
117 101 TORRA GENDRAU Ares FEEC SEN-F - F CATALUÑA U23 40:49.9 1° SEN-F
118 232 BEDMAR CAMPOS Pedro MULHACÉN U18-M - M ANDALUCÍA 40:50.6 23° U18-M
119 36 PUERTO PASTOR Juanma OSSO FAST AND LIGHT TEAM SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 41:12.7 48° SEN-M
120 254 DE ASPRER TENA Beatriz STADIUM CASABLANCA U18-F - F ARAGÓN 41:32.4 5° U18-F
121 163 ROBLES LOMEÑA Hugo CANDANCHU SKI ALP U20-M - M PAÍS VASCO 41:33.6 11° U20-M
122 502 NUNEZ MARTINEZ Hector UNIÓ.EXCTA. SANT JOAN DE LES ABADESSES SEN-M - M CATALUÑA M45 41:35.3 49° SEN-M
123 256 RUIZ ARÉVALO Mónica RSEA PEÑALARA U18-F - F MADRID 41:45.0 6° U18-F
124 503 TXOKARRO EZKURRA Aide BKE SEN-M - M NAVARRA 41:53.5 50° SEN-M
125 106 LOIZU ASCASSO Uxue HIRU HERRI SEN-F - F NAVARRA 42:09.9 2° SEN-F
126 29 ROYO NAYA Luis C.M. EXEA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M55 42:28.4 51° SEN-M
127 501 MADINA SANZ Jokin IZADI ZALEAK K.E. SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO 42:37.2 52° SEN-M
128 161 PUJOL LAYI Marcel MOUNTAIN RUNNERS BERGUEDÀ U20-M - M CATALUÑA 42:58.5 12° U20-M
129 48 BARAIBAR LARRAZA Irel BOMBEROS DE NAVARRA SEN-M - M NAVARRA 42:58.6 53° SEN-M
130 121 GUTIERREZ LUEJE Claudia OSSO AVIENTU SEN-F - F ASTURIAS 43:00.9 3° SEN-F
131 50 ARRUEGO CUBERO Miguel PANTICOSA ESQUÍ CLUB SEN-M - M ARAGÓN U23 43:12.2 54° SEN-M
132 157 DOS SANTOS GONZALEZ Miguel SELECCION FEMPA U20-M - M ASTURIAS 43:16.3 13° U20-M
133 46 OBAYA FERNANDEZ Santiago TEAM OBAYA SEN-M - M ASTURIAS M55 43:59.0 55° SEN-M
134 510 MUZAS AYERDI Nora CLUB VASCO CAMPING U18-F - F PAÍS VASCO 44:03.1 7° U18-F
135 103 SEVILLANO ESCOBAR Lucia CLUB ATLETICO SOBRARBE SEN-F - F ARAGÓN 44:14.3 4° SEN-F
136 107 LABARTA PUEYO Laura PEÑA GUARA SEN-F - F ARAGÓN 44:32.9 5° SEN-F
137 257 EGEA JARQUE Ines C.M. LA CORDADA U18-F - F ARAGÓN 44:38.9 8° U18-F
138 209 SOLAR COALLA Carlota SELECCION FEMPA U20-F - F ASTURIAS 44:43.1 8° U20-F
139 164 PUJOL CASELLAS Ramon UNIÓ EXCURCIONISTA VIC U20-M - M CATALUÑA 45:45.7 14° U20-M
140 159 AZNAR VAZQUEZ Javier PANTICOSA ESQUÍ CLUB U20-M - M ARAGÓN 46:13.8 15° U20-M
141 102 RUIZ LOPEZ Hada SUPERAN2 SEN-F - F ANDALUCÍA U23 46:16.0 6° SEN-F
142 261 TARRIDA ROIG Aina CLUB EXCURSIONISTA UECANOIA U18-F - F CATALUÑA 46:23.0 9° U18-F
143 105 PEREZ ARCHILLA Jara FDMESCYL SEN-F - F CASTILLA Y LEÓN U23 46:27.3 7° SEN-F
144 82 BELIO MUÑOZ Hector PIRENAICO PEÑA TELERA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 46:38.8 56° SEN-M
145 83 CABAL GARCÍA Pablo RD SOCKS SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M40 47:03.8 57° SEN-M
146 258 PRIETO COTERA Nuria SELECCION FEMPA U18-F - F ASTURIAS 47:10.4 10° U18-F
147 104 ZARRANZ OZCARIZ Andrea HIRU HERRI SEN-F - F NAVARRA 47:11.8 8° SEN-F
148 47 BESORA SUSAÑO Mikel INDEPENDIENTE SEN-M - M CATALUÑA 47:27.1 58° SEN-M
149 141 REGUEIRO RODRÍGUEZ Sonia MANUEL IRADIER SEN-F - F PAÍS VASCO M45 47:58.0 9° SEN-F
150 81 REOYO REBOLLAR Carlos INDEPENDIENTE SEN-M - M NAVARRA 48:16.0 59° SEN-M
151 208 GARCIA ARBONES Rosa C.B. MONTAÑERAS ADEBÁN U20-F - F ARAGÓN 48:48.3 9° U20-F
152 54 TOMILLO GUTIERREZ Unai TTIPI MENDI TALDEA SEN-M - M NAVARRA M50 50:44.5 60° SEN-M
153 260 FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ Alejandra SABIKA U18-F - F ANDALUCÍA 51:30.5 11° U18-F
154 113 QUESADA MARTINEZ Pilar RSEA PEÑALARA SEN-F - F MADRID M45 51:47.2 10° SEN-F
155 51 CERMEÑO MARTINEZ Alberto CLUB MONTAÑA GAZTEIZ SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO 51:57.4 61° SEN-M
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156 110 SANZ ALONSO Elena CM IBONCIECHO SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M45 52:10.7 11° SEN-F
157 143 HIJAZO DIES Nieves PANTICOSA ESQUÍ CLUB SEN-F - F ARAGÓN 52:28.1 12° SEN-F
158 112 ARBONES COBOS Nieves MONTAÑERAS ADEBAN SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M55 53:37.1 13° SEN-F
159 111 GONFAUS SELLES Martina MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ SEN-F - F CATALUÑA U23 54:04.8 14° SEN-F
160 114 PUEYO ACIN Arancha CLUB MONTAÑEROS ARAGÓN BARBASTRO SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M45 54:29.9 15° SEN-F
161 109 GARCÍA GRAELLS Astrid MONTAÑERAS ADEBÁN SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M55 54:32.6 16° SEN-F
162 119 PRIBYLOVA . Lenka INDEPENDIENTE SEN-F - F MADRID M45 55:01.9 17° SEN-F
163 259 MONDEJAR CONTÍN Neila C.M. EXEA U18-F - F ARAGÓN 56:36.6 12° U18-F
164 117 HERNÁNDEZ LACRUZ Mª Nieves MONRASIN TEAM SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M50 59:47.2 18° SEN-F
165 115 ANCARANI Francesca MONTAÑERAS ADEBAN SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M45 1:07:55.3 19° SEN-F
166 44 ROVIRÓ PARAREDA Pere UNIÓ EXCURSIONISTA VIC SEN-M - M CATALUÑA M65 1:11:39.0 62° SEN-M
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1 424 PUIG RIERA Violeta A.E MOUNTAIN RUNNERS BERGUEDÀ U14-F - F CATALUÑA 23:29.8
2 421 VÁZQUEZ FERNÁNDEZ-CAMPOAMOR Claudia OXIGENO U14-F - F ASTURIAS 24:37.4
3 423 BAQUÉ GÓMEZ Maria CERDANYA PIRINEUS U14-F - F CATALUÑA 27:34.3
4 422 MAS LABARTA Edna MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ U14-F - F CATALUÑA 29:51.0
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1 401 CASELLES MARTINEZ Jan CEPS U14-M - M CATALUÑA 21:35.7
2 402 SOLAR COALLA Gonzalo SELECCION FEMPA U14-M - M ASTURIAS 23:09.5
3 404 LOPEZ TOMILLO Kai TTIPI U14-M - M NAVARRA 23:11.6
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1 351 HIDALGO UTRILLA Jimena TODOVERTICAL V+ U16-F - F MADRID 22:49.9
2 355 MUNTADA GIMENO Núria CENTRE EXCURSIONISTA CASTELLAR DEL VALLÈS U16-F - F CATALUÑA 23:29.1
3 354 CASCÓN LÓPEZ Ariadna LA PEDRIZA DE MANZANARES U16-F - F MADRID 24:13.1
4 352 RUBIO LARRAÑAGA Ane ARALAR MENDI U16-F - F NAVARRA 25:07.5
5 353 AZANZA BERGERA Nagore UDABERRI U16-F - F NAVARRA 25:47.5
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1 301 AGUDO MÁRQUEZ Martín TODOVERTICAL V+ U16-M - M MADRID 17:34.6
2 302 IGLESIAS DELGADO Iago C.B. MONTAÑERAS A U16-M - M ARAGÓN 18:38.1
3 304 BALAGUER NOGUERA Joan UNIÓ EXCTA. DE CATU16-M - M CATALUÑA 18:49.6
4 311 RIVAYA FIGAREDO Jorge SELECCION FEMPA U16-M - M ASTURIAS 19:03.3
5 312 FERNÁNDEZ DARLAS HEREDIA Juan SALTABALATES U16-M - M ANDALUCÍA 19:14.9
6 305 DOMINGUEZ CRAIG Daniel BOMBEROS ZGZ U16-M - M ARAGÓN 19:45.8
7 7 DE ASPRER TENA Juan STADIUM CASABLANCU16-M - M ARAGÓN U23 20:50.0
8 306 VELAZQUEZ MOYA Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE U16-M - M MADRID 20:52.1
9 307 MUÑIZ VALENCIA Bruno INDEPENDIENTE U16-M - M MADRID 21:12.9

10 308 DEI CAS Marco INDEPENDIENTE U16-M - M MADRID 21:32.0
11 303 BAJO GONZALEZ Daniel TODOVERTICAL V+ U16-M - M MADRID 21:58.7
12 310 MAS LABARTA Lluc MOUNTAIN RUNNERSU16-M - M CATALUÑA 23:08.6
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1 252 RAMÍREZ TIÓ María UNIÓ EXCTA. VIC U18-F - F CATALUÑA 37:06.1
2 253 ROCA PAUTAS Aina A.E.MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDA U18-F - F CATALUÑA 37:40.3
3 251 ROVIRA ROCA Mariona ASS. ESP. MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ U18-F - F CATALUÑA 38:02.5
4 255 LORENZANA MARTINEZ Abril FDMESCYL U18-F - F CASTILLA Y LEÓN 40:09.8
5 254 DE ASPRER TENA Beatriz STADIUM CASABLANCA U18-F - F ARAGÓN 41:32.4
6 256 RUIZ ARÉVALO Mónica RSEA PEÑALARA U18-F - F MADRID 41:45.0
7 257 EGEA JARQUE Ines C.M. LA CORDADA U18-F - F ARAGÓN 44:38.9
8 261 TARRIDA ROIG Aina CLUB EXCURSIONISTA UECANOIA U18-F - F CATALUÑA 46:23.0
9 258 PRIETO COTERA Nuria SELECCION FEMPA U18-F - F ASTURIAS 47:10.4

10 260 FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ Alejandra SABIKA U18-F - F ANDALUCÍA 51:30.5
11 259 MONDEJAR CONTÍN Neila C.M. EXEA U18-F - F ARAGÓN 56:36.6
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1 215 VALENZUELA PUCHE Francisco ATLETISMO Y MONTAÑA ATARFE U18-M - M ANDALUCÍA 27:55.4
2 216 BAQUÉ GÓMEZ Pau CLUB ESP. CERDANYA PIRINEUS U18-M - M CATALUÑA 27:58.8
3 219 GIL PEREZ GONZALEZ Mario TODOVERTICAL V+ U18-M - M MADRID 30:03.4
4 217 FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ Juan SABIKA U18-M - M ANDALUCÍA 30:19.7
5 226 INFANTE MUÑOZ Jaime SABIKA U18-M - M ANDALUCÍA 30:30.6
6 218 SOLA SOLA Eduardo C.M. IBONCIECHO U18-M - M ARAGÓN 30:58.2
7 224 MAYOR SAMPER Alberto INDEPENDIENTE U18-M - M MADRID 31:30.8
8 223 MERODIO PRADILLO Lucas C.M. IBONCIECHO U18-M - M ARAGÓN 31:36.2
9 221 SÁNCHEZ TUBAU Lluc ASS. ESP. MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ U18-M - M CATALUÑA 31:43.2

10 231 PUIG RIER Roc UNIÓ EXCTA. VIC U18-M - M CATALUÑA 31:55.2
11 225 CARA CASADO Pablo ATLETISMO Y MONTAÑA ATARFE U18-M - M ANDALUCÍA 32:04.4
12 220 ROCA FERRER Èric UNIÓ EXCTA. DE CATALUNYA DE GRÀCIA U18-M - M CATALUÑA 32:19.6
13 222 HERNANI GARCIA Ibai CLUB DEPORTIVO GORLUN U18-M - M PAÍS VASCO 32:40.2
14 227 MAS LABARTA Nil ASS. ESP. GRUP EXCTA. BELL MATÍ U18-M - M CATALUÑA 32:52.9
15 228 DELGADO DE FÉLIX Dario LA PEDRIZA DE MANZANARES U18-M - M MADRID 33:54.4
16 230 SOLOGAISTOA ZUBIA Unax ALOÑA MENDI U18-M - M PAÍS VASCO 35:39.3
17 234 ARRUEGO CUBERO Leo PANTICOSA ESQUÍ CLUB U18-M - M ARAGÓN 36:18.8
18 229 SANCHEZ RAMON Martin C.M. EXEA U18-M - M ARAGÓN 36:38.9
19 233 SAN MARTIN GARCIA Iker SELECCION FEMPA U18-M - M ASTURIAS 38:05.9
20 235 KORTA Kimetz ALOÑA MENDI U18-M - M PAÍS VASCO 40:13.2
21 232 BEDMAR CAMPOS Pedro MULHACÉN U18-M - M ANDALUCÍA 40:50.6
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1 207 LASALLE GRATACOS Gabriela INDEPENDIENTE U20-F - F CATALUÑA 32:14.0
2 204 GARRETA FARRÚS Aina FEEC U20-F - F CATALUÑA 32:21.5
3 201 BOGONEZ MARTIN Emma TODOVERTICAL V+ U20-F - F MADRID 33:50.8
4 202 ROCIAS SACREST Erola FEEC U20-F - F CATALUÑA 34:23.5
5 203 SAHAGÚN GARCÍA Mara Yolanda C.B. MONTAÑERAS ADEBÁN U20-F - F ARAGÓN 38:47.1
6 206 DE ASPRER TENA Isabel STADIUM CASABLANCA U20-F - F ARAGÓN 39:32.2
7 205 OBAYA SANCHEZ Noa SELECCION FEMPA U20-F - F ASTURIAS 40:25.8
8 209 SOLAR COALLA Carlota SELECCION FEMPA U20-F - F ASTURIAS 44:43.1
9 208 GARCIA ARBONES Rosa C.B. MONTAÑERAS ADEBÁN U20-F - F ARAGÓN 48:48.3
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1 151 CASARES HERVÍAS Gonzalo SUPERAN2 U20-M - M ANDALUCÍA 33:23.0
2 153 COSTA YLLA Marti FEEC U20-M - M CATALUÑA 34:31.4
3 152 PUJOL PARRAMON Julià FEEC U20-M - M CATALUÑA 36:03.4
4 156 FUENTES PEREZ Luca FDMESCYL U20-M - M CASTILLA Y LEÓN 36:21.4
5 162 CORTES GONZALEZ Jordi INDEPENDIENTE U20-M - M CATALUÑA 37:23.7
6 154 FIGUEREDO FERNÁNDEZ Bruno TODOVERTICAL V+ U20-M - M MADRID 37:26.0
7 158 FERNANDEZ FIDALGO Pedro SELECCION FEMPA U20-M - M ASTURIAS 38:05.1
8 155 BARRIO ESCUDERO Markel TXURREGI U20-M - M NAVARRA 38:38.1
9 160 VELÁZQUEZ MOYA Iñigo RSEA PEÑALARA U20-M - M MADRID 39:08.8

10 163 ROBLES LOMEÑA Hugo CANDANCHU SKI ALP U20-M - M PAÍS VASCO 41:33.6
11 161 PUJOL LAYI Marcel MOUNTAIN RUNNERS BERGUEDÀ U20-M - M CATALUÑA 42:58.5
12 157 DOS SANTOS GONZALEZ Miguel SELECCION FEMPA U20-M - M ASTURIAS 43:16.3
13 164 PUJOL CASELLAS Ramon UNIÓ EXCURCIONISTA VIC U20-M - M CATALUÑA 45:45.7
14 159 AZNAR VAZQUEZ Javier PANTICOSA ESQUÍ CLUB U20-M - M ARAGÓN 46:13.8
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1 101 TORRA GENDRAU Ares FEEC SEN-F - F CATALUÑA U23 40:49.9
2 106 LOIZU ASCASSO Uxue HIRU HERRI SEN-F - F NAVARRA 42:09.9
3 121 GUTIERREZ LUEJE Claudia OSSO AVIENTU SEN-F - F ASTURIAS 43:00.9
4 103 SEVILLANO ESCOBAR Lucia CLUB ATLETICO SOBRARBE SEN-F - F ARAGÓN 44:14.3
5 107 LABARTA PUEYO Laura PEÑA GUARA SEN-F - F ARAGÓN 44:32.9
6 102 RUIZ LOPEZ Hada SUPERAN2 SEN-F - F ANDALUCÍA U23 46:16.0
7 105 PEREZ ARCHILLA Jara FDMESCYL SEN-F - F CASTILLA Y LEÓN U23 46:27.3
8 104 ZARRANZ OZCARIZ Andrea HIRU HERRI SEN-F - F NAVARRA 47:11.8
9 113 QUESADA MARTINEZ Pilar RSEA PEÑALARA SEN-F - F MADRID M45 51:47.2

10 110 SANZ ALONSO Elena CM IBONCIECHO SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M45 52:10.7
11 112 ARBONES COBOS Nieves MONTAÑERAS ADEBAN SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M55 53:37.1
12 111 GONFAUS SELLES Martina MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ SEN-F - F CATALUÑA U23 54:04.8
13 114 PUEYO ACIN Arancha CLUB MONTAÑEROS ARAGÓN BARBASTRO SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M45 54:29.9
14 109 GARCÍA GRAELLS Astrid MONTAÑERAS ADEBÁN SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M55 54:32.6
15 119 PRIBYLOVA . Lenka INDEPENDIENTE SEN-F - F MADRID M45 55:01.9
16 117 HERNÁNDEZ LACRUZ Mª Nieves MONRASIN TEAM SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M50 59:47.2
17 115 ANCARANI Francesca MONTAÑERAS ADEBAN SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M45 1:07:55.3
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1 6 ALIS SANCHEZ Jordi FEEC SEN-M - M CATALUÑA 30:35.7
2 2 IZQUIERDO ALONSO Daniel PEÑA GUARA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 31:00.5
3 18 BALLUS CASAS Albert G.E.M PERTOT & INVERSE SEN-M - M CATALUÑA 31:45.4
4 17 DIAZ ORTEGA Diego CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE SEN-M - M CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 32:13.7
5 35 MOLINA AUGUSTÍN Nicolás CERRO DEL CABALLO SEN-M - M ANDALUCÍA 32:38.8
6 4 CABALLERO ORTEGA Miguel CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M40 33:04.6
7 52 DUARRI GUILÀ Adrià ACE BOMBERS BARCELONA SEN-M - M CATALUÑA 33:31.8
8 1 UGARTE ERIZ Aitor RAOS TRAIL SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO 33:32.5
9 31 PRADES CASTILLO Mario A.D. MAESTRAZGO SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 34:04.7

10 24 THEVIN Loic CANDANCHU SKI ALP SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO M40 34:19.0
11 5 PEINADO GARCÍA Manuel BÓREA SEN-M - M ANDALUCÍA 34:50.3
12 16 ARANBURU ZABALO Jon Ander GOIERRI GARAIA TALDEA SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO 35:06.5
13 30 CABRERA MONTAÑÀ Guillém ASS.ESP. MOUNTAINRUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ SEN-M - M CATALUÑA M40 35:12.6
14 14 RAZKIN TXURRUKA Jon GAIKAR-ZORTZIETAKOAK SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO U23 35:25.7
15 26 BURGOS GOMEZ Noel C.M. GUARDIA CIVIL SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 35:30.7
16 39 PEREIRA OBAYA Dimas INDEPENDIENTE SEN-M - M ASTURIAS 35:48.2
17 49 BARRERA FERNANDEZ Oriol FDMESCYL SEN-M - M CASTILLA Y LEÓN M50 36:22.7
18 33 MARUGÁN MATEY Ángel NECUTIA TEAM SEN-M - M LA RIOJA 36:28.7
19 32 ALONSO CORCOSTEGI Asier RAOS TRAIL SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO 36:36.3
20 12 PUYUELO BRETOS Daniel PEÑA GUARA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 36:40.6
21 3 BAÑOS TOR Enric FEEC SEN-M - M CATALUÑA U23 36:40.9
22 11 MIRON ENCINAR Alberto CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M40 36:56.6
23 43 CABAL GARCÍA Ignacio EQUIPO MILITAR DE ESQUI Y MONTAÑA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M45 37:21.4
24 40 TOUS ESPELOSIN Xabier NOAIN SEN-M - M NAVARRA 37:32.7
25 10 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS David OXIGENO SEN-M - M ASTURIAS M45 37:37.3
26 9 LAMPEREZ ABAD Francisco Javier PEÑA GUARA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 37:53.8
27 41 ARTETA BAÑOS Aritz BOMBEROS NAVARRA SEN-M - M NAVARRA 37:54.4
28 34 LOPEZ PANDO Jose Maria GM REINOASTUR SEN-M - M ASTURIAS M50 37:59.0
29 55 PRIMICIA VELASCO Ibai TXANTREA TRAIL SEN-M - M NAVARRA 38:03.5
30 25 FERNANDEZ GRANADO Jose Manuel EQUIPO MILITAR DE ESQUI Y MONTAÑA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M40 38:14.4
31 21 RUEDA REGUERA David FDMESCYL SEN-M - M CASTILLA Y LEÓN M45 38:16.0
32 66 ROY LATRAS Carlos Nestor C.M. EXEA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 38:25.5
33 23 CATALÁN CORELLA Jorge GAMTE SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M45 38:29.3
34 92 LOPEZ LOPEZ Raúl CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M45 38:45.1
35 37 FENOLL FERNÁNDEZ Hugo TODOVERTICAL V+ SEN-M - M MADRID U23 38:59.3
36 38 DEL AMO ESTEBAN Diego 2KV VILLANÚA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 39:04.3
37 22 MORENO LIZARRAGA Oier TXANTREA TRAIL SEN-M - M NAVARRA U23 39:08.1
38 67 LORENZO CORTIJO Marco EA TRAIL SEN-M - M CASTILLA-LA MANCHA U23 39:15.5
39 56 NAVARRO ARANZADI Mikel BESAIDE SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO M50 39:40.0
40 19 LUNA SANCHEZ David EQUIPO MILITAR DE ESQUI Y MONTAÑA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 39:52.6
41 42 PALACIO SANZ Jorge RSEA PEÑALARA SEN-M - M MADRID M60 39:58.6
42 53 REIXACH REYES Sergi CLUB CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM SEN-M - M CATALUÑA M50 40:06.8
43 13 PEREZ ARCHILLA Teo FDMESCYL SEN-M - M CASTILLA Y LEÓN U23 40:12.7
44 27 DIEZ SANCHEZ Oscar CLUB ATLETICO SOBRARBE SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M55 40:25.3
45 45 ETXEBERRIA AZKONA Aitor HIRU HERRI SEN-M - M NAVARRA 40:34.7
46 20 LORENZANA VEGA Eduardo FDMESCYL SEN-M - M CASTILLA Y LEÓN M50 40:43.2
47 36 PUERTO PASTOR Juanma OSSO FAST AND LIGHT TEAM SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 41:12.7
48 29 ROYO NAYA Luis C.M. EXEA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M55 42:28.4
49 48 BARAIBAR LARRAZA Irel BOMBEROS DE NAVARRA SEN-M - M NAVARRA 42:58.6
50 50 ARRUEGO CUBERO Miguel PANTICOSA ESQUÍ CLUB SEN-M - M ARAGÓN U23 43:12.2
51 46 OBAYA FERNANDEZ Santiago TEAM OBAYA SEN-M - M ASTURIAS M55 43:59.0
52 47 BESORA SUSAÑO Mikel INDEPENDIENTE SEN-M - M CATALUÑA 47:27.1
53 54 TOMILLO GUTIERREZ Unai TTIPI MENDI TALDEA SEN-M - M NAVARRA M50 50:44.5
54 51 CERMEÑO MARTINEZ Alberto CLUB MONTAÑA GAZTEIZ SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO 51:57.4
55 44 ROVIRÓ PARAREDA Pere UNIÓ EXCURSIONISTA VIC SEN-M - M CATALUÑA M65 1:11:39.0
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1 106 LOIZU ASCASSO Uxue HIRU HERRI SEN-F - F NAVARRA 42:09.9
2 121 GUTIERREZ LUEJE Claudia OSSO AVIENTU SEN-F - F ASTURIAS 43:00.9
3 103 SEVILLANO ESCOBAR Lucia CLUB ATLETICO SOBRARBE SEN-F - F ARAGÓN 44:14.3
4 107 LABARTA PUEYO Laura PEÑA GUARA SEN-F - F ARAGÓN 44:32.9
5 104 ZARRANZ OZCARIZ Andrea HIRU HERRI SEN-F - F NAVARRA 47:11.8
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1 6 ALIS SANCHEZ Jordi FEEC SEN-M - M CATALUÑA 30:35.7
2 2 IZQUIERDO ALONSO Daniel PEÑA GUARA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 31:00.5
3 18 BALLUS CASAS Albert G.E.M PERTOT & INVERSE SEN-M - M CATALUÑA 31:45.4
4 17 DIAZ ORTEGA Diego CLUB ATLETISMO ALBACETE SEN-M - M CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 32:13.7
5 35 MOLINA AUGUSTÍN Nicolás CERRO DEL CABALLO SEN-M - M ANDALUCÍA 32:38.8
6 52 DUARRI GUILÀ Adrià ACE BOMBERS BARCELONA SEN-M - M CATALUÑA 33:31.8
7 1 UGARTE ERIZ Aitor RAOS TRAIL SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO 33:32.5
8 31 PRADES CASTILLO Mario A.D. MAESTRAZGO SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 34:04.7
9 5 PEINADO GARCÍA Manuel BÓREA SEN-M - M ANDALUCÍA 34:50.3

10 16 ARANBURU ZABALO Jon Ander GOIERRI GARAIA TALDEA SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO 35:06.5
11 26 BURGOS GOMEZ Noel C.M. GUARDIA CIVIL SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 35:30.7
12 39 PEREIRA OBAYA Dimas INDEPENDIENTE SEN-M - M ASTURIAS 35:48.2
13 33 MARUGÁN MATEY Ángel NECUTIA TEAM SEN-M - M LA RIOJA 36:28.7
14 32 ALONSO CORCOSTEGI Asier RAOS TRAIL SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO 36:36.3
15 12 PUYUELO BRETOS Daniel PEÑA GUARA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 36:40.6
16 40 TOUS ESPELOSIN Xabier NOAIN SEN-M - M NAVARRA 37:32.7
17 9 LAMPEREZ ABAD Francisco Javier PEÑA GUARA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 37:53.8
18 41 ARTETA BAÑOS Aritz BOMBEROS NAVARRA SEN-M - M NAVARRA 37:54.4
19 55 PRIMICIA VELASCO Ibai TXANTREA TRAIL SEN-M - M NAVARRA 38:03.5
20 66 ROY LATRAS Carlos Nestor C.M. EXEA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 38:25.5
21 38 DEL AMO ESTEBAN Diego 2KV VILLANÚA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 39:04.3
22 19 LUNA SANCHEZ David EQUIPO MILITAR DE ESQUI Y MONTAÑA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 39:52.6
23 45 ETXEBERRIA AZKONA Aitor HIRU HERRI SEN-M - M NAVARRA 40:34.7
24 36 PUERTO PASTOR Juanma OSSO FAST AND LIGHT TEAM SEN-M - M ARAGÓN 41:12.7
25 48 BARAIBAR LARRAZA Irel BOMBEROS DE NAVARRA SEN-M - M NAVARRA 42:58.6
26 47 BESORA SUSAÑO Mikel INDEPENDIENTE SEN-M - M CATALUÑA 47:27.1
27 51 CERMEÑO MARTINEZ Alberto CLUB MONTAÑA GAZTEIZ SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO 51:57.4
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1 14 RAZKIN TXURRUKA Jon GAIKAR-ZORTZIETAKOAK SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO U23 35:25.7
2 3 BAÑOS TOR Enric FEEC SEN-M - M CATALUÑA U23 36:40.9
3 37 FENOLL FERNÁNDEZ Hugo TODOVERTICAL V+ SEN-M - M MADRID U23 38:59.3
4 22 MORENO LIZARRAGA Oier TXANTREA TRAIL SEN-M - M NAVARRA U23 39:08.1
5 67 LORENZO CORTIJO Marco EA TRAIL SEN-M - M CASTILLA-LA MANCHA U23 39:15.5
6 13 PEREZ ARCHILLA Teo FDMESCYL SEN-M - M CASTILLA Y LEÓN U23 40:12.7
7 50 ARRUEGO CUBERO Miguel PANTICOSA ESQUÍ CLUB SEN-M - M ARAGÓN U23 43:12.2
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1 4 CABALLERO ORTEGA Miguel CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M40 33:04.6
2 24 THEVIN Loic CANDANCHU SKI ALP SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO M40 34:19.0
3 30 CABRERA MONTAÑÀ Guillém ASS.ESP. MOUNTAINRUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ SEN-M - M CATALUÑA M40 35:12.6
4 11 MIRON ENCINAR Alberto CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M40 36:56.6
5 25 FERNANDEZ GRANADO Jose Manuel EQUIPO MILITAR DE ESQUI Y MONTAÑA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M40 38:14.4
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1 43 CABAL GARCÍA Ignacio EQUIPO MILITAR DE ESQUI Y MONTAÑA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M45 37:21.4
2 10 VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS David OXIGENO SEN-M - M ASTURIAS M45 37:37.3
3 21 RUEDA REGUERA David FDMESCYL SEN-M - M CASTILLA Y LEÓN M45 38:16.0
4 23 CATALÁN CORELLA Jorge GAMTE SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M45 38:29.3
5 92 LOPEZ LOPEZ Raúl CLUB MONTAÑA GUARDIA CIVIL SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M45 38:45.1
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Cat Federación SubCat. Tiempo

1 49 BARRERA FERNANDEZ Oriol FDMESCYL SEN-M - M CASTILLA Y LEÓN M50 36:22.7
2 34 LOPEZ PANDO Jose Maria GM REINOASTUR SEN-M - M ASTURIAS M50 37:59.0
3 56 NAVARRO ARANZADI Mikel BESAIDE SEN-M - M PAÍS VASCO M50 39:40.0
4 53 REIXACH REYES Sergi CLUB CERDANYA SKIMO TEAM SEN-M - M CATALUÑA M50 40:06.8
5 20 LORENZANA VEGA Eduardo FDMESCYL SEN-M - M CASTILLA Y LEÓN M50 40:43.2
6 54 TOMILLO GUTIERREZ Unai TTIPI MENDI TALDEA SEN-M - M NAVARRA M50 50:44.5
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1 27 DIEZ SANCHEZ Oscar CLUB ATLETICO SOBRARBE SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M55 40:25.3
2 29 ROYO NAYA Luis C.M. EXEA SEN-M - M ARAGÓN M55 42:28.4
3 46 OBAYA FERNANDEZ Santiago TEAM OBAYA SEN-M - M ASTURIAS M55 43:59.0
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1 42 PALACIO SANZ Jorge RSEA PEÑALARA SEN-M - M MADRID M60 39:58.6
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1 44 ROVIRÓ PARAREDA Pere UNIÓ EXCURSIONISTA VIC SEN-M - M CATALUÑA M65 1:11:39.0
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1 113 QUESADA MARTINEZ Pilar RSEA PEÑALARA SEN-F - F MADRID M45 51:47.2
2 110 SANZ ALONSO Elena CM IBONCIECHO SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M45 52:10.7
3 114 PUEYO ACIN Arancha CLUB MONTAÑEROS SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M45 54:29.9
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1 117 HERNÁNDEZ LACRUZ Mª Nieves MONRASIN TEAM SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M50 59:47.2
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1 112 ARBONES COBOS Nieves MONTAÑERAS ADEBAN SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M55 53:37.1
2 109 GARCÍA GRAELLS Astrid MONTAÑERAS ADEBÁN SEN-F - F ARAGÓN M55 54:32.6
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1 101 TORRA GENDRAU Ares FEEC SEN-F - F CATALUÑA U23 40:49.9
2 102 RUIZ LOPEZ Hada SUPERAN2 SEN-F - F ANDALUCÍA U23 46:16.0
3 105 PEREZ ARCHILLA Jara FDMESCYL SEN-F - F CASTILLA Y LEÓN U23 46:27.3
4 111 GONFAUS SELLES Martina MOUNTAIN RUNNERS DEL BERGUEDÀ SEN-F - F CATALUÑA U23 54:04.8


